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Name Hole
Anderson, Andy BLU 1B

Arford, Dave BLU 1A

Arnold, Dan BLU 15

Bailey, Dave BLU 2B

Bartunek, John BLU 14B

Bazata, Ron BLU 3

Benjamin, Jeff BLU 2B

Betke, Rod BLU 11A

Bonifas, Phil BLU 13A

Bosshamer, Steve BLU 8A

Brank, Lanzo BLU 13B

Brestel, Rod BLU 8B

Brown, Jerry BLU 11B

Callan, Roger BLU 5B

Casper, Larry BLU 16

Clark, Rick BLU 4B

Coffman, Randy BLU 8A

Conover, Steve BLU 4A

Cottam, Kent BLU 6

Cox, Darien BLU 5A

Devorn, Mike BLU 9A

Dieken, Walt BLU 14A

Doane, Kaye BLU 17B

Name Hole
Dondlinger, Howard BLU 10A

Duda, Doug BLU 10B

Echtenkamp, Denny BLU 4B

Eggerss, John BLU 1B

Eiler, Mark BLU 9B

Elsen, Roger BLU 13B

Eurek, Mark BLU 17B

Eurek, Paul BLU 12

Farber, Tom BLU 8A

Fisk, Jim BLU 5B

Foster, Curt BLU 11A

Frost, Dave BLU 13B

Frye, Chris BLU 17A

Gappa, Wayne BLU 10A

Gaulke, Bob BLU 9B

Graham, Chet BLU 10A

Hamik, Eric BLU 10B

Hanson, Ray BLU 11B

Hatfield, Doug BLU 18A

Herrmann, John BLU 7

Hill, Tim BLU 11A

Hintz, Keith BLU 17A

Hinz, Glenn BLU 17A

Name Hole
Hoyt, Leigh BLU 9B

Hurley, Tim BLU 9A

Jacobson, Lee BLU 12

Johnson, Todd BLU 2B

Jorgenson, Cliff BLU 16

Kellogg, Pat BLU 5A

King, Doug BLU 3

Kost, Don BLU 5A

Krause, Larry BLU 17B

Lammers, Bob BLU 3

Lammers, Nick BLU 17B

Loy, Donn BLU 16

Main, Mike BLU 8B

Maline, Scott BLU 18A

Marsh, Les BLU 14A

Martin, Jim BLU 1B

May, Dan BLU 10A

McClure, Alan BLU 5B

McClymont, Kirk BLU 1A

Meyer, Randy BLU 8B

Meyer, Randy BLU 18B

Molthan, Bob BLU 6

Mooney, Bill BLU 4A

Name Hole
Mulner, Jerry BLU 9A

Norwood, Tim BLU 3

Novich, Joe BLU 4A

Oberg, Jim BLU 18B

Ogle, Chuck BLU 13B

Ohlmann, Bill BLU 11B

Onate, Nicky BLU 7

Osborn, Greg BLU 1A

Palu, Mark BLU 8A

Peters, Rich BLU 12

Posey, Tom BLU 6

Prellwitz, Michael BLU 17A

Price, Brian BLU 18B

Prindle, Del BLU 12

Pryeese, Tim BLU 18B

Rauner, Jim BLU 6

Richards, Marlin BLU 16

Rodehorst, Rex BLU 11A

Roseberry, Dave BLU 10B

Rouzee, Dave BLU 15

Sackett, Don BLU 2A

Sahling, John BLU 4B

Schacher, Gene BLU 5A

Name Hole
Schneringer, Gene BLU 8B

Schukel, Darrel BLU 13A

Schultz, Greg BLU 14B

Siegfried, Cal BLU 9B

Sisson, Mike BLU 2B

Smith, Jeff BLU 15

Smith, Rickey BLU 10B

Smith, Scott BLU 14B

Stefkovich, Mike BLU 1B

Sullivan, Mike BLU 18A

Tatum, Marion BLU 2A

Vancura, Alan BLU 14A

Vinson, Jeff BLU 9A

Waggoner, Dave BLU 7

Wall, Wayne BLU 11B

Weise, Todd BLU 15

Welch, Joe BLU 5B

Wendt, Roger BLU 4B

Wendt, Roger BLU 18A

Westlund, Bill BLU 2A

Wilkinson, Gary BLU 1A

Williams, Jeff BLU 14B

Wilson, Murray BLU 4A

Hole Players
1A Greg Osborn BLU Gary Wilkinson BLU Kirk McClymont BLU Dave Arford BLU

1B John Eggerss BLU Andy Anderson BLU Jim Martin BLU Mike Stefkovich BLU

2A Marion Tatum BLU Paul Young BLU Bill Westlund BLU Don Sackett BLU

2B Mike Sisson BLU Jeff Benjamin BLU Todd Johnson BLU Dave Bailey BLU

3 Ron Bazata BLU Tim Norwood BLU Doug King BLU Bob Lammers BLU

4A Steve Conover BLU Bill Mooney BLU Joe Novich BLU Murray Wilson BLU

4B John Sahling BLU Roger Wendt BLU Rick Clark BLU Denny Echtenkamp BLU

5A Pat Kellogg BLU Don Kost BLU Darien Cox BLU Gene Schacher BLU

5B Joe Welch BLU Roger Callan BLU Alan McClure BLU Jim Fisk BLU

6 Kent Cottam BLU Bob Molthan BLU Tom Posey BLU Jim Rauner BLU

7 John Wolf BLU John Herrmann BLU Nicky Onate BLU Dave Waggoner BLU

8A Mark Palu BLU Steve Bosshamer BLU Randy Coffman BLU Tom Farber BLU

8B Gene Schneringer BLU Randy Meyer BLU Mike Main BLU Rod Brestel BLU

9A Jerry Mulner BLU Tim Hurley BLU Mike Devorn BLU Jeff Vinson BLU

9B Bob Gaulke BLU Mark Eiler BLU Cal Siegfried BLU Leigh Hoyt BLU

10A Howard Dondlinger BLU Chet Graham BLU Wayne Gappa BLU Dan May BLU

10B Doug Duda BLU Rickey Smith BLU Dave Roseberry BLU Eric Hamik BLU

11A Tim Hill BLU Curt Foster BLU Rod Betke BLU Rex Rodehorst BLU

11B Wayne Wall BLU Jerry Brown BLU Bill Ohlmann BLU Ray Hanson BLU

12 Rich Peters BLU Paul Eurek BLU Del Prindle BLU Lee Jacobson BLU

13A Randy Witt BLU Garry Young BLU Darrel Schukel BLU Phil Bonifas BLU

13B Lanzo Brank BLU Chuck Ogle BLU Roger Elsen BLU Dave Frost BLU

14A Walt Dieken BLU Les Marsh BLU Brad Yurk BLU Alan Vancura BLU

14B Scott Smith BLU John Bartunek BLU Greg Schultz BLU Jeff Williams BLU

15 Jeff Smith BLU Dave Rouzee BLU Dan Arnold BLU Todd Weise BLU

16 Marlin Richards BLU Cliff Jorgenson BLU Donn Loy BLU Larry Casper BLU

17A Chris Frye BLU Glenn Hinz BLU Michael Prellwitz BLU Keith Hintz BLU

17B Kaye Doane BLU Larry Krause BLU Nick Lammers BLU Mark Eurek BLU

18A Roger Wendt1 BLU Doug Hatfield BLU Scott Maline BLU Mike Sullivan BLU

18B Jim Oberg BLU Tim Pryeese BLU Randy Meyer1 BLU Brian Price BLU



Name Hole
Witt, Randy BLU 13A

Name Hole
Wolf, John BLU 7

Name Hole
Young, Garry BLU 13A

Name Hole
Young, Paul BLU 2A

Name Hole
Yurk, Brad BLU 14A
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